

# **Individual & Family**

# **Membership Application**

Birthday:

Office Use Only:
Payment Type:
Check #:
Amount:

#### **Membership Benefits**

- √ \$1M Personal Excess Liability Insurance Policy
- ✓ Discounts through the Equipment Program
- ✓ 20% off up to 4 tickets for a public Horse Country tour
- ✓ Buy 1, get 1 free admission to the Kentucky Horse Park and 20% off at the KHP Gift Shop
- ✓ Discounted subscription to <u>The Horse</u> magazine
- ✓ Discounts through <u>NTRA Equine Discounts</u> Program on John Deere, Sherwin Williams and more!
- ✓ 10% off <u>Dapple Up</u> Products

KENTUCKY

- ✓ 10% off Briar Hill Horse Jumps
- ✓ Eligible to serve on the KHC Board of Directors & KHC Committees
- ✓ Free & discounted rates to KHC sponsored events
- ✓ Voting privileges: Individual: 1 vote; Family: 2 votes

## **Donate to Kentucky Horses**

The Kentucky Horse Council is a 501©3 nonprofit organization that is funded by proceeds from our foal license plate and donations from caring people like you.

Your purchase of the foal license plate and your donations help Kentucky horse owners, businesses & associations, and the welfare of KY horses. **All donations are tax-deductible.** 

Select your donation amount:			
KHC's most needed area	Advocacy in Frankfort		
Health & Welfare	Youth		
Save Our Horses Fund			

**Please Complete the Following:** 

Name of Spouse (For Family Membership):

Name:

Address:

Email 1:

City:

### **Membership FAQs**

- All memberships run from January through December.
- If your email is included in this application, all membership material will be sent to you via email.
   If you would like your membership information mailed to you, please let us know.
- The \$1M Personal Excess Liability Insurance Policy is now available with all regular individual & family memberships, but you MUST OPT IN for coverage. (Not included with Youth/College Student Membership)
- You can join online at: www.kentuckyhorse.org

134 00	J		
	Membership 7	Гуреѕ	
STO.000 INSUI WOUI Liabili		HECK HERE IF YOU fillion Personal Excess	
Amount Due:			
1.) Please	enter the following:		
	_	ip: \$	
<b>b.</b> Yo	ur donation amount:	\$	
c. To	tal due:	\$	
	check payable to: Ke OR ck here for an invoice	ntucky Horse Council to be sent to you	
3.) Mail th	nis completed form &	z payment to:	
	Kentucky Horse (4037 Iron Works Lexington, KY 4	Parkway, Suite 120	
Thank you	u for your support of	f Kentucky horses!	
	Phone:		
ate:	Zip Code:		